EXPERTISE

Cécile Oyon-Vulliemin

Associate GENEVA

Attorney at Law, LL.M. Route de Chéne 30
+4158 450 70 00 CH-1211 Geneva
cecile.oyon-vulliemin@lenzstaehelin.com www.lenzstaehelin.com

Cécile Oyon-Vulliemin is a senior associate at our Geneva office, where she is
a member of the Real Estate group. Cécile advises on real estate law regarding
civil matters (purchases, sales, leases, structuring and financing), as well as
administrative law matters (planning, construction licences and restrictions on
acquisitions).

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
AND EDUCATION

2019

2024
2022
2018
2016
2014

Associate at Lenz & Staehelin

Queen Mary University of London (LL.M.)

University of Lausanne (CAS in Finance and accounting)
Admission to the Geneva Bar

University of Lausanne and Zurich (MLaw)

University of Lausanne (BLaw)

SPECIALIST AREAS

LANGUAGES

Real Estate, Commercial and Contracts

French, English, Spanish

MEMBERSHIPS

Lenz & Staehelin

Geneva Bar Association (OdA), Swiss Bar Association (SBA)

11


https://www.lenzstaehelin.com/www.lenzstaehelin.com

