<u>l</u><u>s</u>



Cécile Oyon-Vulliemin

	+41 58	ate ey at Law, LL.M. 450 70 00 oyon-vulliemin@lenzstaehelin.com	GENEVA Route de Chêne 30 CH-1211 Geneva www.lenzstaehelin.com
EXPERTISE	Cécile Oyon-Vulliemin is a senior associate at our Geneva office, where she is a member of the Real Estate group. Cécile advises on real estate law regarding civil matters (purchases, sales, leases, structuring and financing), as well as administrative law matters (planning, construction licences and restrictions on acquisitions).		
PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE AND EDUCATION	2019	Associate at Lenz & Staehelin	
	2024	Queen Mary University of London (LL.M.)	
	2022	University of Lausanne (CAS in Finance and accounting)	
	2018	Admission to the Geneva Bar	
	2016	University of Lausanne and Zurich (MLaw)	
	2014	University of Lausanne (BLaw)	
SPECIALIST AREAS	Real Estate, Commercial and Contracts		
LANGUAGES	French, English, Spanish		
MEMBERSHIPS	Geneva Bar Association (OdA), Swiss Bar Association (SBA)		